
Waqas Rahim 
Head of Sales
waqas@krannich-solar.com.au
direct: 03 9339 5104
mobile: 0470 215 977  

Ali Hamza
SA & WA
ali@krannich-solar.com.au
direct: 03 9339 5114
mobile: 0402 303 883

Contacts 

Krannich Solar 
Melbourne Office

THE DISTRIBUTOR FOR SOLAR EXPERTS

Established in 1995 in Germany,Krannich Solar has grown 
from a two-man operation to the impressive internation-
al company it is today, with 25 branches in 23 countries 
employing more than 1200 people.

As a specialist wholesaler of PV and storage systems and
components, we are more than just a distributor, we 
are your trusted advisor, here to help you navigate the  
myriad of options to select the best products for your 
business’ needs.

Krannich Solar builds on their international experience 
through a local team with local knowledge and exper-
tise, backed by a portfolio of quality products suited to  
Australia’s harsh environs and unique industry regula-
tions. Krannich Solar is your trusted partner for all your 
PV and storage needs, for residential and commercial  
installations.

Ramesh Babu
VIC & TAS
ramesh@krannich-solar.com.au
direct: 03 9339 5108
mobile: 0432 697 386

David Walsh
NSW& ACT
d.walsh@krannich-solar.com.au
direct: 03 9339 5115
mobile: 0470 580 862

Follow us:

@krannichsolaraustralia
Krannich Solar Pty. Ltd. | 122 Castro Way, Factory 2 (Rear Warehouse) 

Derrimut VIC 3026 | ABN 20 154 785 207 - info@krannich-solar.com.au

direct: 03 9339 5100
service@krannich-solar.com.au

Inside Sales
(Order processing)

ORDER NOW 
IN THE NEW 
WEBSHOP
aus.krannich-shop.com

1300 KRANNICH (572 664)

WAREHOUSE PICKUPS 8:30am-5:30pm

Plamen Chotchov 
NSW                               
p.chotchov@krannich-solar.com.au 
direct: 03 9339 5110
mobile: 0434 412 372

Sera Temalisi Siale
South Pacific
sera@krannich-solar.com.au
direct: 03 9339 5114

Faizan Baig
VIC
f.baig@krannich-solar.com.au
direct: 03 9339 5123
mobile: 0481 946 864

Derek Marsden
Managing Director
d.marsden@krannich-solar.com.au
mobile: 0435 029 702



Inverters AccessoriesSolar Panels Storage Systems E-Mobility

Krannich Solar 
BRISBANE

KRANNICH SOLAR AUSTRALIA 

+ Active PV distributor in Australia since 2012
+ 8 warehouses for great stock availability and fast supply
+ Sales offices in Brisbane and Melbourne
+ A team with more than 30 employees across the country

Warehouses

Sales offices & warehouses

Krannich Solar 
MELBOURNE

27+
Years Experience

1200+
Employees

25+
Branches

KRANNICH SOLAR GLOBAL

THE RIGHT PRODUCT 
FOR EVERY APPLICATION

BETTER.
TOGETHER.

Mounting
Systems


